New Evolution Anchorbolts Performance Data
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 ©
 2

For Free Samples or More
Information...
Evolution believe in the quality of their products and
do not expect customers to take their word  for  it.
Free samples are available to allow customers to try
Evolution anchorbolts for themselves by contacting the
Sales Team.
Evolution’s Sales and Technical Teams are also just
a phone call away for further product information or
technical performance data.
Product
Code
Description
EAB840 8 x 40mm anchorbolt (100)
EAB875  8 x 75mm anchorbolt (100)
EAB8100  8 x 100mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB8130 8 x 130mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB8150 8 x 150mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB10575 10.5 x 75mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB105100 10.5 x 100mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB105130 10.5 x 130mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB105150 10.5 x 150mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB12575 12.5 x 75mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB125100 12.5 x 100mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB125130 12.5 x 130mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB125150 12.5 x 150mm anchorbolt (20)
EAB1675 16 x 75mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB16100 16 x 100mm anchorbolt (10)
EAB16150 16 x 150mm anchorbolt (15)
Updated Product Datasheet
Now Available
Evolution have published the new performance data
in an updated product datasheet for their anchorbolts